SOUTH NARRABEEN SLSC

SSTANDING COMMITTEE

No 6

ISSUE SURF SPORTS STANDING COMMITTEE (SSSC)

COMMENCED 12th June 2019

LAST UPDATED 12th June 2019

DELEGATION.

To improve the skills and fitness of our members.

STANDING COMMITTEE

- 1. The Surf Sports Standing Committee comprises of the following with the Director of Surf Sports will be the Chair;
 - 1.1. The Director of Surf Sports
 - 1.2. The Junior Activities Surf Sports Officer
 - 1.3. The Junior Activities Team Manager
 - 1.4. The Senior Handicapper.
 - 1.5. Surf Boat Captain
 - 1.6. IRB Team Coach
 - 1.7. Beach Team Coach
 - 1.8. Water Team Coach
 - 1.9. The President shall be a Ex-Officio member.
- 2. The Surf Sports Standing Committee will meet on monthly in the competition season and bi-monthly on the off season.
- 3. The SS Standing Committee will be by elected positions